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Friends of Gayle Harrell 10/16/2024 1
Date Amount  Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose
02/20/2018 $1,488.59 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
04/25/2018 $197.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/23/2018 $197.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/12/2018 $1,000.00 | United States Postal Service | 4411 SE Federal Highway Stuart, FL 34997 Postage
07/24/2018 $213.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/06/2018 $1,000.00 | United States Postal Service | 4411 SE Federal Highway Stuart, FL 34997 Postage
08/09/2018 $650.00 | The Flagler 201 SW Flagler Place Stuart, FL 34994 Event Space Rent
08/15/2018 $20,000.00 | Public Concepts, LLC 5155 Corporate Way D2 Jupiter, FL 33458 Survey and research
08/15/2018 $7,850.00 | Public Concepts, LLC 5155 Corporate Way D2 Jupiter, FL 33458 Digital Video
08/16/2018 $100,000.00 | First Amendment Fund 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Contribution
08/22/2018 $25.00 | Regions Bank 3621 Apalachee Parkway Tallahassee, FL 32311 Service Charge
08/22/2018 $43,080.00 | Public Concepts, LLC 5155 Corporate Way D2 Jupiter, FL 33458 Digital Consultong
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08/23/2018 $473.90 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/29/2018 $15.00 | Regions Bank 3621 Apalachee Parkway Tallahassee, FL 32311 Service Charge
08/30/2018 $120,000.00 | First Amendment Fund 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Contribution
09/20/2018 $1,000.00 | United States Postal Service | 4411 SE Federal Highway Stuart, FL 34997 Postage
09/24/2018 $4,750.00 | Strategic Image 2055 NW Diamond Creek Way Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Research

Management
10/07/2018 $892.20 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasuer Services
10/22/2018 $500.00 | Sweeney, Karen 1698 SE Minorca Ave. Port St. Lucie, FL 34952 Governmental Consulting
10/22/2018 $378.40 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/29/2018 $3,000.00 | Citizens Alliance for Florida's | Post Office Box 2785 Stuart, FL 34995 Contribution

Economy
10/30/2018 $25.50 | Regions Bank 3621 Apalachee Parkway Tallahassee, FL 32311 Service Charge
10/30/2018 $50,000.00 | Florida Republican 2640A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308 Contribution

Senatorial Campaign

Committee
11/01/2018 $13,500.00 | Public Concepts, LLC 5155 Corporate Way D2 Jupiter, FL 33458 Advertising
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11/01/2018 $1,500.00 | Strategic Image 2055 NW Diamond Creek Way Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Governmental Consulting
Management
12/04/2018 $864.50 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
01/19/2019 $349.50 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/01/2019 $100.00 | Associated Industries of 516 North Adams Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Event tickets
Florida
03/17/2019 $473.50 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
04/17/2019 $186.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/21/2019 $98.50 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/26/2019 $323.50 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/12/2019 $1,000.00 | Ana Maria Rodriguez 11645 Northwest 78 Lane Doral, FL 33178 Senate District 39
Campaign
07/27/2019 $161.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/30/2019 $1,000.00 | Ray Rodrigues Campaign Post Office Box 682 Estero, FL 33929 Senate District 27
08/31/2019 $298.50 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
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09/29/2019 $177.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/01/2019 $192.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/11/2019 $700.00 | Narda E. Butner, CPA, PA 3307 Northlake Boulevard, Suite | Palm Beach Gardens, FL Accounting services
105 33403

11/22/2019 $700.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Event tickets
11/24/2019 $387.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
12/03/2019 $700.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Event tickets
12/04/2019 $500.00 | United States Postal Service | 4411 SE Federal Highway Stuart, FL 34997 Postage
01/15/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting

LLC
01/30/2020 $854.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
02/03/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting

LLC
02/17/2020 $267.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/02/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting

LLC
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03/19/2020 $162.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
04/01/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
LLC
04/14/2020 $162.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
04/15/2020 $1,000.00 | Jason Brodeur Campaign Post Office Box 471 Sanford, FL 32772 Senate District 9
05/06/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
LLC
05/23/2020 $207.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/01/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
LLC
06/11/2020 $1,000.00 | Marva Harris Preston 84 Carriage Drive Crawfordville, FL 32327 Senate District 3
Campaign
06/29/2020 $417.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/10/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
LLC
07/26/2020 $419.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/03/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting

LLC
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08/11/2020 $1,000.00 | United States Postal Service | 801 SE Johnson Avenue Stuart, FL 34994 Postage
08/18/2020 $21,500.00 | Data Targeting, Inc. 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Survey Research
08/25/2020 $1,000.00 | Ana Maria Rodriguez 11645 Northwest 78 Lane Doral, FL 33178 Senate District 39

Campaign
08/25/2020 $440.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/01/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting

LLC
09/04/2020 $2,700.00 | Good Help Group, LLC 844 Southwest Tulip Boulevard Port St. Lucie, FL 34953 Media & online advertising
09/23/2020 $12,500.00 | DMG and Associates LLC 726 Hibiscus Lane Vero Beach, FL 32963 Media Consulting
09/23/2020 $25.50 | Regions Bank 3621 Apalachee Parkway Tallahassee, FL 32311 Service Charge
09/28/2020 $75,000.00 | Florida Republican 2640A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308 Contribution

Senatorial Campaign

Committee
10/01/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting

LLC
10/09/2020 $2,825.00 | Good Help Group, LLC 844 Southwest Tulip Boulevard Port St. Lucie, FL 34953 Media
10/13/2020 $55,500.00 | Florida Republican 2640A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308 Contribution

Senatorial Campaign
Committee
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10/14/2020 $450.00 | Leighton, Kelli Glass Post Office Box 1493 Stuart, FL 34995 Event Planning & Fundraising
10/15/2020 $1,213.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/19/2020 $2,500.00 | Kloorfain, Mitchel D. 701 SW Saragossa Avenue Port St. Lucie, FL 34953 Production
10/23/2020 $10,949.00 | The Tarrance Group, Inc. 201 N. Union Street, Suite 410 Alexandria, VA 22314 Polling
10/23/2020 $21,594.00 | The Tarrance Group, Inc. 201 N. Union Street, Suite 410 Alexandria, VA 22314 Polling
10/30/2020 $3,200.00 | Leighton, Kelli Glass Post Office Box 1493 Stuart, FL 34995 Finance Consulting
11/02/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
LLC
11/05/2020 $449.41 | Good Help Group, LLC 844 Southwest Tulip Boulevard Port St. Lucie, FL 34953 Advertising
11/10/2020 $500.00 | Narda E. Butner, CPA, PA 3307 Northlake Boulevard, Suite | Palm Beach Gardens, FL Accounting Services
105 33403
11/16/2020 $20,000.00 | Public Concepts, LLC 5155 Corporate Way D2 Jupiter, FL 33458 Political Consulting
11/28/2020 $1,040.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
12/01/2020 $2,500.00 | Florida Finance Strategies, 111-B East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting

LLC
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04/20/2021 $1,310.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/24/2021 $384.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/19/2021 $2,500.00 | Martin County Republican 2153 Southeast Ocean Boulevard | Stuart, FL 34996 Event Sponsorship/Ticket
Executive Committee
08/25/2021 $1,000.00 | Jason Fischer Campaign 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Duval County Property Appraiser
08/25/2021 $1,000.00 | Clay Yarborough Campaign Post Office Box 351035 Jacksonville, FL 32235 Senate District 4
09/07/2021 $3,000.00 | Wilton Simpson Campaign 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Commissioner of Agriculture
09/08/2021 $1,000.00 | Cord Byrd Campaign 724 5th Street Neptune Beach, FL 32266 House District 11
09/14/2021 $486.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/03/2021 $1,500.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
11/04/2021 $3,000.00 | Citizens Alliance for Florida's | Post Office Box 2785 Stuart, FL 34995 Contribution
Economy
11/15/2021 $1,170.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
12/03/2021 $549.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
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12/15/2021 $750.00 | Thomson Brock Luger & Post Office Box 13445 Tallahassee, FL 32317 Accounting Services
Company
12/17/2021 $3,400.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
12/24/2021 $357.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
01/13/2022 $1,350.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
01/19/2022 $12.50 | SunTrust Bank 3522 Thomasville Road Tallahassee, FL 32309 Service Charge
02/09/2022 $639.78 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
02/16/2022 $1,100.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
03/25/2022 $549.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/10/2022 $1,000.00 | Bryan Avila Campaign Post Office Box 112829 Hialeah, FL 33011 Senate District 39
05/10/2022 $1,000.00 | Alexis Maria Calatayud 10865 Southwest 136 Terrace Miami, FL 33176 Senate District 38
Campaign
05/10/2022 $1,000.00 | Jason Brodeur Campaign Post Office Box 471 Sanford, FL 32772 Senate District 10
05/30/2022 $234.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
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06/21/2022 $1,000.00 | Travis Hutson Campaign 341 Saint Johns Golf Drive St. Augustine, FL 32092 Senate District 7
06/27/2022 $1,200.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Event Tickets
07/01/2022 $1,000.00 | Jay Collins Campaign 7853 Gunn Highway #238 Tampa, FL 33625 Senate District 14
07/06/2022 $1,750.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting

Consultants LLC
07/19/2022 $625.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/27/2022 $1,000.00 | Monica Colucci Campaign 14200 Southwest 18th Street Miami, FL 33175 Miami-Dade County School Board District

8

08/01/2022 $1,000.00 | Karen Gonzalez Pittman 1099 Shipwatch Circle Tampa, FL 33602 House District 65

Campaign
08/07/2022 -$602.59 | Jason Fischer Campaign 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Pro rata Refund
08/09/2022 $425.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/06/2022 $375.00 | Republican Party of Palm 1555 Palm Beach Lakes West Palm Beach, FL 33401 | Event Tickets

Beach County Boulevard, Suite #1105
09/09/2022 $5,000.00 | Quiet Professionals FL 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
09/09/2022 $1,000.00 | Republican Party of Palm 1555 Palm Beach Lakes West Palm Beach, FL 33401 | Contribution

Beach County

Boulevard, Suite #1105




Expenditures

Date Updated Page
Friends of Gayle Harrell 10/16/2024 11
Date Amount  Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose
09/09/2022 $50,000.00 | Florida Republican 2640A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308 Contribution
Senatorial Campaign
Committee
09/30/2022 $394.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/03/2022 $525.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
10/05/2022 $5,000.00 | Vision & Integrity for Florida 2100 Salzedo Street, Suite 200 Coral Gables, FL 33134 Contribution
10/11/2022 $475.57 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/17/2022 $850.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
11/15/2022 $3,350.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
11/21/2022 $787.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
01/28/2023 $319.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
02/13/2023 $3,000.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
03/14/2023 $604.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/21/2023 $4,250.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Fundraising Consulting

Consultants LLC
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04/21/2023 $12.00 | Truist Bank 3522 Thomasville Road Tallahassee, FL 32309 Service Charge
04/24/2023 $1,122.66 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/06/2023 $500.00 | Martin County Republican 2153 Southeast Ocean Boulevard | Stuart, FL 34996 Event Sponsorship
Executive Committee
05/24/2023 $2,500.00 | Martin County Republican 2153 Southeast Ocean Boulevard | Stuart, FL 34996 Event Sponsorship
Executive Committee
05/31/2023 $117.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/09/2023 $35.00 | Truist Bank 3522 Thomasville Road Tallahassee, FL 32309 Service Charge
07/24/2023 $309.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/18/2023 $500.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Fundraising Consulting
Consultants LLC
09/20/2023 $312.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/19/2023 $6,250.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Fundraising Consulting
Consultants LLC
11/14/2023 $5,150.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
11/16/2023 $638.20 | Harrell, Gayle 1885 Northwest Eagle Point Stuart, FL 34995 Reim- Lodging
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11/21/2023 $376.70 | Harrell, Gayle 1885 Northwest Eagle Point Stuart, FL 34995 Reim- Lodging

11/28/2023 $1,000.00 | Martin County Republican 2153 Southeast Ocean Boulevard | Stuart, FL 34996 Event Sponsorship
Executive Committee

12/01/2023 $540.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services

12/11/2023 $2,200.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC

12/26/2023 $135.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services

01/11/2024 $9,200.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC

02/20/2024 $1,260.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services

03/04/2024 $6,000.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC

03/11/2024 $1,000.00 | Republican Party of Palm 1555 Palm Beach Lakes West Palm Beach, FL 33401 | Contribution
Beach County Boulevard, Suite #1105

03/21/2024 $1,000.00 | Martin County Republican 2153 Southeast Ocean Boulevard | Stuart, FL 34996 Event Tickets/ Sponsorship
Executive Committee

04/16/2024 $500.00 | United States Postal Service | 801 SE Johnson Avenue Stuart, FL 34994 USPS Postage

04/17/2024 $3,099.00 | Good Help Group, LLC 844 Southwest Tulip Boulevard Port St. Lucie, FL 34953 Polling and Media
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04/23/2024 $1,000.00 | Corey Simon Camapign Post Office Box 16121 Tallahassee, FL 32317 Senate District 3
04/30/2024 $509.50 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/23/2024 $300.00 | Sweeney, Karen 1698 SE Minorca Ave. Port St. Lucie, FL 34952 Contract Labor
06/19/2024 $6,000.00 | JTKE, LLC 7705 McClure Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312 Research
06/20/2024 $10,000.00 | Defending Conservatism and | 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Contribution
Democracy Way
07/01/2024 $3,250.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
07/16/2024 $390.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/24/2024 $8,600.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
07/30/2024 $1,115.24 | Harrell, Gayle 1885 Northwest Eagle Point Stuart, FL 34995 Reim- Lodging, Parking, Food and
Beverage
08/14/2024 $1,000.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
09/13/2024 $250.58 | Harrell, Gayle 1885 Northwest Eagle Point Stuart, FL 34995 Mileage
09/13/2024 $209.90 | Harrell, Gayle 1885 Northwest Eagle Point Stuart, FL 34995 REIM- lodging, tolls
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09/17/2024 $10,000.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
09/18/2024 $1,000.00 | Hands of Mercy Everywhere, | 6017 Southeast Robinson Road Belleview, FL 34420 Sponsorship
Inc.
09/19/2024 $300.00 | DDS4Vets, Inc. 1940 Southwest Fountainview Port Saint Lucie, FL 34986 Event Ticket
Boulevard Suite 101
09/19/2024 $2,900.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting
Consultants LLC
09/19/2024 $400.00 | Wounded Veterans Relief 300 Prosperity Farms Road Suite | North Palm Beach, FL 33408 | Event tickets
Fund Inc. F
09/24/2024 $350.00 | Treasure Coast Wildlife 8626 Southwest Citrus Boulevard | Palm City, FL 34990 Event tickets
Center
09/24/2024 $223.60 | Harrell, Gayle 1885 Northwest Eagle Point Stuart, FL 34995 REIM- food and beverage
09/25/2024 $460.00 | St. Lucie County Republican | 6835 South Federal Highway Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952 Contribution
Executive Committee
09/25/2024 $235,000.00 | Florida Republican 2640A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308 Contribution
Senatorial Campaign
Committee
09/25/2024 $350.00 | St. Lucie County Republican | 6835 South Federal Highway Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952 Event advertising
Executive Committee
09/30/2024 $1,001.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/30/2024 $83.08 | Harrell, Gayle 1885 Northwest Eagle Point Stuart, FL 34995 Mileage
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09/30/2024 $171.75 | Harrell, Gayle 1885 Northwest Eagle Point Stuart, FL 34995 REIM- lodging, food and beverage
10/04/2024 $500.00 | Sweeney, Karen 1698 SE Minorca Ave. Port St. Lucie, FL 34952 Contract Labor
10/04/2024 $400.00 | Big Brothers Big Sisters of 1846 18th Avenue Vero Beach, FL 32960 Event Tickets

St. Lucie, Indian River and

Okeechobee Counties Little
10/04/2024 $730.00 | United States Postal Service | 801 SE Johnson Avenue Stuart, FL 34994 Postage Stamps
10/14/2024 $2,350.00 | Capital Fundraising 14 Southeast Sailfish Lane Stuart, FL 34996 Finance Consulting

Consultants LLC
10/14/2024 $10,000.00 | Friends of Richard Del Toro 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution




